SKU CODE: (WF326449-WF326456)

<
O
-
O
-
14
-
(72
=
>
-l
o
=
L
7))
7))
<




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

o o

o ]
2

= |




Part List (WF326449)

A

HeadBoard-1pcs

D

Legs-2pcs

FootBoard-2pcs

BackBoard-1pcs

SupportBar-3pcs

Slats-7pcs

Slats-3pcs

Legs-2pcs

Hardware List(wF326449)

J1/4" x 30mm
Hex-Head bolts 3pcs

2

1/4" x 90mm
Hex-Head bolts 16pcs

M4 x 30 mm
Wood Screws 40pcs

M4 x 15 mm
Wood Screws 24pcs

Wheels - 4pcs

Q

{

Plastic Drawer Stopper
4 pcs

Steel Bracket
3pcs

</
S5

"

1/4" x 15mm
Horizontal-Hole bolts 4pcs

31/4" x 40mm
Hex-Head bolts 6pcs




Part List (WF326456)

B

I

FootBoard-2pcs

C1

N\

Side Rails-2pcs

Side Rails-1pcs

Side Rails-1pcs

-
)

~

Slats-10pcs




STEP 1 : Following below illustration

@1/4" x 40mm
Hex-Head bolts 6pcs




STE P 2 : Following below illustration

|

31/4" x 90mm
Hex-Head bolts 4pcs







STE P 3 : Following below illustration

M4 x 15 mm
Wood Screws 4pcs

Plastic Drawer Stopper]
4 pcs




M4 x 30 mm

@1/4" x 30mm

Hexead bolts 30 oog Screws 20pcs

- ‘
S

X% )

(Hyaa0a09s ) {

\
Q5

.
7\
\/

A
W

SALAT
WY




STEP 5: Following below illustration

1/4" x 90mm 1/4" x 15mm
Hex-Head bolts 4pcs| Horizontal-Hole bolts 4pcs




3pcs

8pcs | 4pcs

20pcs | 12pcs

STEP 6-1: Following below illustration:
STEP 6-2: Following below illustration:







